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Nom
LES FRANGINS
LES POTES DU VCO
CRV LES DARONS
JT08
IL POUSSE L'AUTRE
POPOTEAM
AVEIZ'SOIF
PIROUETTE CACAHOUETE
PAUL MARCEAU
LES DEUX CHINOIS
AMAURY / MAEL
TARARE TOTO
DOUBLE A
LES CUBEURS
COLINE ET WILLY
KAYEN ET MARIUS
1 GARS ET 3 ROUES
PERE ET FILLE
TIM ALEXERATION
YOUNG RILLETTES 2010
LES BUCHERONS
PAPAS VDO
LES COUZ
LES VEDETTES
3EME DE LA SELECTION
DOLTO

LES BERNARDS ET HELENES

LE PETIT COMIOTE CXE
SAINTE

LES LOOSERS

LES PIERRES QUI ROULENT
TEAM KTM

OE PAS MAL

LOUNA ET CLEMENCE
TARARE TOUNIS
FOREZIEN J

FAST AND FURIOUS

LES FUSEES

LES GROS DUDU

LES2L

CRV PATATE FRITES

RAIS DOLTOLETC

TIC ET TAC

LES FILLES

ENCORE UN TRAQUENARD
GABY ET ELYNE

CRV ETETITES

TEAM DES BELLES SOEURS
LES JUDOKATES

LA TEAM BLEUE

VALENCE TRIATHLON

LES BOULETTES

LES BANDITS

Prénom
Lucas Noah
Theo Nahel
Arnaud Sylvain
Martin Johan
Adrizen Olivier
Cyril Alban
Mathis Samuel
Oilvier Valentin
Paul Marceau
Come Victor
Amaury Lenael
Louca Tom
Arthur Axel
Samuel Raphael
Coline Willy
Marius Kayen
Raphael Adrien
Damien Clemence
Alexandre Timothé
Clément Charlotte
Lili Alban
Sylvin Fabien
Lino Adrien
Lilian Adrien

Mathis Hugo
Zoe Andrea

Manon Romane
Lison Emilien
Pierre Pierre
Laurent Robin
Manon Celestin
Louna Clemence
Toulio Enis
Nicolas Nathan
Mathias Mikael
Noa Mila
Francgois Lucas
Lili Lea

Loucas Mien
Capucine Lea
May Mathilde
Tessa Elyne
Roman Leo
Elyne Gabriel
Guilehm Lionel
Alexandra Maryline
Louise Luna
Elisa christelle
Cecile Louise
Christelle Nadia
Zoe Olivia

Sexe cat
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CA
Mi
V1
CA
S1
S1
S1
S1
Mi
Mi
Mi
CA
Mi
Mi
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Mi
CA
V1
Mi
Ju

Mi
CA

Mi
CA
V1
S1
CA
CA
CA
S1
S1
CA
S1
CA
Mi
Mi
Mi
S1
ES
Mi
S1
V1
JU
CA
S1
V1
CA

XS 2024 Classement scratch

Epreuve
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024

XS 2024
XS 2024

XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024
XS 2024

Temps
Course

00:26:59
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:29:57
00:30:37
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:16
00:31:39
00:31:53
00:31:59
00:32:09
00:32:13
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:32:55
00:33:24
00:33:38
00:33:41
00:34:07
00:34:09
00:34:32
00:35:06

00:35:13
00:35:17

00:36:02
00:36:26
00:36:48
00:36:58
00:37:03
00:37:46
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:27
00:38:37
00:39:00
00:39:11
00:40:14
00:41:13
00:42:27
00:43:22
00:44:33
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:49
00:46:15
00:50:36
00:54:21

Ordre
Arrivée
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Temps
Epreuve

00:26:59
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:29:57
00:30:37
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:16
00:31:39
00:31:53
00:31:59
00:32:09
00:32:13
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:32:55
00:33:24
00:33:38
00:33:41
00:34:07
00:34:09
00:34:32
00:35:06

00:35:13
00:35:17

00:36:02
00:36:26
00:36:48
00:36:58
00:37:03
00:37:46
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:27
00:38:37
00:39:00
00:39:11
00:40:14
00:41:13
00:42:27
00:43:22
00:44:33
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:49
00:46:15
00:50:36
00:54:21

Place
Epreuve
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